- excess of that stipulated in з. 1 above unless this latter amount has been increased Ьу means of а written amendment

of this Сопtrасt in accordance with its paragraph 8 below,

з.4. The Contractor shall submit an invoice fоr advance payment in an amount of 29,000 USD [twenty-nine

thousand us Dollars] uроп sipature of this Сопtгасt Ьу- bbth parties, invoices fог the wоrk реrfоrmеd and

materials utilized ..,r.rу iЪ-+о Йуs and а final invoic. *ithin З0 days from the issuance of the Certificate of

Substantial Completion Ьу the Епgiпееr.